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---WOMEN'S BASKETBALL---

TIME

TV

RESULT

Fri, Nov7
Thu, Nov 13
Sat, Nov 15
Thu, Nov 20
Mon, Nov 24
Sun, Nov 30
Tue, Dec 2
Fri, Dec 5
Mon, Dec 15
Thu, Dec 18
Sun, Dec 21
Tue, Dec 30
Sat, Jan 3
Tue, Jan 6
Sat, Jan 10
Tue, Jan 13
Sat, Jan 17
Tue, Jan 20
Sat, Jan 24
Tue, Jan 27
Wed, Feb 4
Sat, Feb 7
Wed, Feb 11
Sat, Feb 14
Tue, Feb 17
Sat, Feb 21
Sat, Feb 28
Tue, Mar 3
Sat, Mar 7

vs Long Island University

vs Fairfield *
vs UCLA *
vs Duke

vs Minnesota *
vs New Orleans

vs UConn

vs Houston Christian

at Vanderbilt

vs South Carolina

vs Navy
vs Rice

vs North Texas

at UAB
at Memphis
vs UTSA

vs Wichita State

at Temple

at Florida Atlantic

vs Charlotte

at East Carolina

vs Tulane
vs Tulsa
at UTSA
at Rice

vs Florida Atlantic
at North Texas

vs Temple
at Tulane

4:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:00 PM
1:00 PM
11:00 AM
2:00 PM
8:00 AM
4:30 PM
4:00 PM
10:00 AM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
11:00 AM
4:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM
4:00 PM
12:00 PM

ESPN+
ESPNU
ESPN+
ESPNU

ESPN+
ESPN2
ESPN+
SEC+

ESPN2
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

* Game played at neutral location
ALL TIMES PT
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